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5.1.2: Following capacity development and skills enhancement 
activities are organized for improving students’ capability 
 
 
S.No Academic 

Year 
Name of the 
Program / Activity 

Supporting 
Documents 

1 2022-23  
 

Soft skills 

 
 

View Document 
2021-22 
2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2 2022-23  
Language and 
communication 

skills 

 
View Document 2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

3 2022-23  
Life skills (Yoga, 
physical fitness, 

health and 
hygiene) 

 
 

View Document 
2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 
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